EC34
SERIES OF ENCODERS
FOR RACKS
Encoders for racks
S = without zero impulse
Z = with zero impulse
5
8 ÷ 24

Type of flange
EC34 A 100 Z
Ordering Codes
5 N 10 M
N = NPN
C = NPN OPEN COLLECTOR
P = PUSH PULL
L = LINE DRIVER
10 = ø 10 mm
P =  standard cable length 1.5m
M = connector MS3106E 16S-1S or 18-1S
J =  connectorJMSP 1607 F or 1610 F
Shaft diameter
XXX =
.
Electronic output
configuration
In case of particular Customer
 variant seperate  with a full stop
XXX
 Particular Customer variants
indicated by a progressive
number from 001 to 999
N.B.: For impulse availablity contact directly our offices
N.B.: For the optionals on output configurations see the output
         incremental  connections cardN.B.: LINE DRIVER available only with 5 Vdc or  8÷24 Vdc power supply
In
cr
em
en
ta
l E
nc
od
er
s
27
ISO 9001:2000
R
C SU
Encoders for racks with automatic recovery of slack.
This type of encoder was made to simplify the linear
measurements instead of incremental linear system and to
overcome the problematics of measurements over long
distances. The encoder, closed within a robust aluminium body
is produced with a preload system which allows the
automatic recovery of slack between pinion and rack.
- Resolutions up to 2000 imp/turn with zero
- Different   electronic configurations  available  with    power
  supply up to 24 Vdc
- Max output frequency up to 100 Khz
- Output : cable and connector
IN
01
1G
B
08
03
A
Electronic Characteristics
     ELTRA reserves the right to make any modifications without prior notice
Via Monticello di Fara, 32 bis - Sarego (VI) - ITALY - Tel.+39 0444 436489 R.A. - Fax +39 0444 835335
EC34A
Rack and Spur Gear Tooth to Tooth:p=2.5 / z=40 / m=0.796
Shaft Diameter(mm)
Protection
ø10 g6
IP64 - Standard
Mechanical Characteristics
754.5